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

124 MIOWAT CRES., GEORGETOWN

4 bedroom home with amazing backyard « Tiered deck with gorgeous on-ground pool
« Patio with gazebo ¢ Fruit trees & extenisve landscaping  Kitchen has huge pantry, ce-
ramic backsplash & island ® Crown moulding  All bedrooms are oversized * Great curb

appeal with interlock stone walkway & front porch! ¢ Very clean & well maintained.

$439,900

46 SOMERVILLE RD., ACTON
4 BEDROOM HOME IN HONEYFIELD
Lots of curb appeal w/old fashioned front porch! » Large, fenced backyard w/ mature trees
* Open Concept * Big Kitchen w/ breakfast bar & cherry coloured cabinets * Servery w/ extra
cupboard & counter space makes an ideal bar or buffet area for entertaining! « 4 Bedrooms
* Master Bedroom w/ his & hers walk-in closets * Ensuite has corner soaker tub & separate shower
* Tasteful, neutral colours & finishes throughout the home © Parking for 4 cars!

$448,900 See the pictures at www.WillSell.ca

41 HURST STREET, ACTON
CAPE COD STYLE WITH WRAP AROUND FRONT PORCH
4 bdrm Honeyfield home! * Open concept layout * Glossy hardwood floors in dining rm ®
Custom gas fireplace ¢ Pantry & breakfast bar in the kit. ¢ Main floor office  Upgraded
hrdwd staircase * Master bdrm has walk-in closet & 5 pc ensuite with double sinks!
« Convenient 2nd floor laundry ® Walk to schools, arena, soccer fields, nature trails & more!

$434,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

87 LAKE AVE., ACTON
DOUBLE LOT OVERLOOKING FAIRY LAKE!
Enjoy gorgeous cottage-like views from your front porch! ¢ Much bigger than it looks at
2000 sq ft! » Huge rooms on main floor are great for entertaining * Hardwood floors
* Gas fireplace to keep you toasty on cool evenings ® Backyard w/hot tub backs onto the
park- not other houses! * Quiet dead-end street « Walk to splash pad, schools, shopping &
more! » Newer roof, windows, high efficiency gas furnace, a/c, 200 amp service, wiring.

$359,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

UPSCALE BUNGALOW BRIMMING WITH UPGRADES!
9t ceilings & fresh designer colours * Gleaming hardwood floors * Custom stone fireplace * Kitchen looks like
a page from a decorating magazine! » White cupboards, mosaic backsplash & large island « High end stainless
appliances * 3 bedrooms upstairs + 2 in the basement » Custom wainscoting * Ensuite with frameless glass shower ¢
Massive tiered deck will impress!e Great location - walk to schools, parks * Friendly neighbourhood
$459,900 Virtual tour at www.WillSell.ca

9 ROSEMARY RD.,
ACTON

15 COREY CIRCLE,
GEORGETOWN
SOLD by Bill and Lia McNally
Thinking of listing?

Call Bill & Lia McNally at 905-877-5165 for your free,
no pressure, no obligation market evaluation!
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